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Wednesday 6:30 pm MONITOR LANES Lanes 29 - 38
USBC Certification: 646735 Lane Certification: 00493

Team Standings

Points Points Scratch  High High

Place # Team Name Won Lost %Won Pins Game _ Sers
1 1 Splits Happen 49 27% 64.3 30736 1061 3029
2 2 4-1/2 Guys 48 28Y% 63.0 27836 964 2686
3 6 Bourdow Trucking 48 29 62.3 31435 1093 3022
4 9 The Diamond Mine 47 30 61.0 26097 958 2675
5 8 Frost Masonary 41% 35% 53.9 26956 896 2612
6 3 Farm Bureau 37 40 48.1 28960 1022 2816
7 7 B&JTool 35 42 455 28693 1053 2895
8 4 Kramer's Meats 34 43 44.2 29965 1108 3047
9 10 Graff Guys 33 44 42.9 27307 943 2704
10 5 Team Andrzejewski 28 49 36.4 28901 1004 2786

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....

HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON

29-30 Bourdow Trucking 1010 919 1093 3022 2 <--->  Splits Happen 1032 1113 946 3091 5

31-32  Kramer's Meats 1011 890 1108 3009 5 <--->  Frost Masonary 971 913 976 2860 2

33-34  Farm Bureau 903 919 887 2709 2 <---> B&JTool 879 933 898 2710 5

35-36  The Diamond Mine 775 746 786 2307 0 <> 4-1/2 Guys 811 866 906 2583 7

37-38  Graff Guys 910 884 850 2644 7 <--->  Team Andrzejewski 863 813 832 2508 0

Lane Assignments

29-30 31-32 33-34 35-36 37-38
Wk12 11/30 8-9 7-6 5-4 1-10 2- 3
Wk13 12/07 3-5 2-10 1-9 7-4 6-8
Wk14 12/14 v Manual Assignments Position Round

Season High Scores

Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series
1108 Kramer's Meats 3047 Kramer's Meats 1113 Splits Happen 3091 Splits Happen
1093 Bourdow Trucking 3029 Splits Happen 1108 Kramer's Meats 3047 Kramer's Meats
1061 Splits Happen 3022 Bourdow Trucking 1094 The Diamond Mine 3022 Bourdow Truckin
1053 B & J Tool 2895 B & J Tool 1093 Bourdow Trucking 3018 The Diamond Min
1022 Farm Bureau 2816 Farm Bureau 1055 Team Andrzejewski 2939 B & J Tool
1004 Team Andrzejewski 2786 Team Andrzejewski 1053 B & J Tool 2937 4-1/2 Guys

964 4-1/2 Guys 2704 Graff Guys 1027 4-1/2 Guys 2868 Team Andrzejew

958 The Diamond Mine 2686 4-1/2 Guys 1022 Farm Bureau 2860 Frost Masonary

Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series

288 Matthew McFarland 769 Matthew McFarland 288 Matthew McFarland 769 Matthew McFarland

279 Aric Richard 761 Andrew Gwizdala 285 Scott Sturm 754 Kevin Heppner

278 Blake Symon 738 Blake Symon 278 Aaron Presley 738 Blake Symon

275 James Basolo 735 Brent Mason 278 Cody Eberlin 737 Scott Sturm

269 Jerrod Laforest 718 Aric Richard 278 Blake Symon 715 Mitch Miller

267 Aaron Presley 700 James Basolo 275 James Basolo 708 Daniel Timm

266 Andrew Gwizdala 692 Scott Sturm 269 Jerrod Laforest 701 Tim Andrzejewski

264 Scott Sturm 677 Todd Andrzejewski 268 Scott Hoffman 698 Scott Hoffman

263 David Roupe 672 Daniel Timm 267 Kevin Heppner 694 Andrew Gwizdala

259 Roger Kelly 672 Steve Watkins 267 Roger Kelly 693 James Basolo

258 Casey Snyder 671 David Roupe 267 Steve Watkins 689 Gary Witzgall

257 Gary Leppek 670 Jerrod Laforest 266 Andrew Gwizdala 687 Steve Watkins

256 Jonathan Watkins 659 Casey Snyder 266 Mitch Miller 678 Jason Staudacher

255 Steve Watkins 658 Kevin Heppner 266 Rodney McFarland 678 Brian Andrzejewski

255 Mark Hitchcock 652 Jonathan Watkins 262 Justin Witkop 677 Aaron Presley
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Scratch Game

Scratch Series

Handicap Game

Last Week's Top Scores

Handicap Series

677

Rodney McFarland

Team Scratch Game

Team Scratch Series

Team Handicap Game

Team Handicap Series

1108 Kramer's Meats
1093 Bourdow Trucking
1032 Splits Happen

931 B&JTool

906 4-1/2 Guys

863 Team Andrzejewski
835 Frost Masonary
823 Graff Guys

726 The Diamond Mine

Scratch Game
288 Matthew McFarland
269 Jerrod Laforest
252 James Basolo
246 Casey Snyder
245 Martin Jones
241 Scott Sturm
228 Gary Leppek
227 Jonathan Watkins
226 Brent Mason
225 Daniel Timm
225 Mike Jaynes
224 Blake Symon
223 Scott Hoffman
221 David Roupe
216 Daryl Sampier

Weekly Game Over Average

Game - Avg=Difference

3022
3009
2848
2704
2583
2508
2437
2383
2127

Bourdow Trucking
Kramer's Meats
Splits Happen

B & J Tool

4-1/2 Guys

Team Andrzejewski
Frost Masonary
Graff Guys

The Diamond Mine

Scratch Series

769
692
670
659
656
632
625
616
608
608
602
600
598
583
578

Matthew McFarland
Scott Sturm
Jerrod Laforest
Casey Snyder
James Basolo
Daniel Timm
Brent Mason
Andrew Gwizdala
Blake Symon
David Roupe
Mike Jaynes
Gary Leppek
Cory Ramirez
Steve Watkins
Scott Hoffman

288 - 214=74 Matthew McFarland
269 - 199=70 Jerrod Laforest

1113
1108
1093
976
933
910
906
863
786

Splits Happen
Kramer's Meats
Bourdow Trucking
Frost Masonary

B & J Tool

Graff Guys

4-1/2 Guys

Team Andrzejewski
The Diamond Mine

Handicap Game

288
269
256
252
248
246
242
242
241
240
239
237
234
234
232

Matthew McFarland
Jerrod Laforest
Scott Sturm
James Basolo
Martin Jones
Casey Snyder
Daryl Sampier
Keith Clark
Mike Jaynes
Cody Witzgall
Cody Eberlin
Daniel Timm
Scott Hoffman
Mark Gwizdala
Gary Leppek

Weekly Series over Average

Series

- Avg=Difference

3091
3022
3009
2860
2710
2644
2583
2508
2307

Splits Happen
Bourdow Truckin
Kramer's Meats
Frost Masonary

B & J Tool

Graff Guys

4-1/2 Guys
Team Andrzejew
The Diamond Min

Handicap Series

769
737
670
668
659
657
656
650
643
643
632
625
622
616
612

Matthew McFarland
Scott Sturm
Jerrod Laforest
Daniel Timm
Casey Snyder
Keith Clark
James Basolo
Mike Jaynes
Cody Eberlin
Cory Ramirez
Mark Gwizdala
Brent Mason

Ben Reder
Andrew Gwizdala
Gary Leppek

692 - 543=149 Scott Sturm
769 - 642=127 Matthew McFarland

Individual High Averages

220.81 Matthew McFarlan 219.44 Brent Mason
207.37 David Roupe
197.97 Todd Andrzejewsk 197.37 Jonathan Watkins 197.13 Steve Watkins
195.83 Roger Kelly

209.09 James Basolo
203.50 Jerrod Laforest
196.17 Martin Jones

212.70
205.92

194.97

Blake Symon
Casey Snyder

Gary Leppek

Team Rosters

209.96 Andrew Gwizdala
204.75 Avric Richard

193.89 Ryan Leppek M

1 - Splits Happen Lane 35

High High
Name Avg HDCP Pins Gms -1- -2- -3-  Total Game Sers
Rodney K. McFarland 187 10 6178 33 183 163 158 504 246 632
Martin R. Jones 196 3 5885 30 190 245 138 573 245 619
Gary Leppek 194 4 5849 30 192 228 180 600 257 646
Jeff A. Nievierowski 187 10 2806 15 0 234 604
Ryan Leppek M 193 5 1745 9 0 236 626
Matthew K. McFarland 220 0 4637 21 236 288 245 769 288 769
Dennis M. Jones 124 60 2613 21 150 108 144 402 177 442
Dan F. Kaczynski bk170 24 0 0 0O O 0
Bryant R. Brandel 160 32 0 0 0O O 0
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2 -4-1/2 Guys Lane 37

High High
Name Avg HDCP Pins Gms -1- -2- -3-  Total Game Sers
Brian M. Berthiaume 173 21 5734 33 156 170 179 505 213 590
Cory D. Ramirez 183 13 6043 33 170 214 214 598 232 598
Mark J. Hitchcock 171 23 4122 24 0 255 598
Gary J. Witzgall 157 34 4244 27 155 160 159 474 216 575
Scott J. Hoffman 186 11 4486 24 223 184 171 578 245 650
Cody Witzgall 131 55 1969 15 107 138 183 428 186 439
3 - Farm Bureau Lane 38

High High
Name Avg HDCP Pins Gms -1- -2- -3- Total Game Sers
Keith E. Clark 164 28 5421 33 211 199 154 564 223 564
Gary P. Schulz 171 23 5144 30 0 225 572
Mitch R. Miller 184 12 5544 30 al74 al74 al74 522 244 649
Robert A. Schlicker 146 43 2056 14 142 142 130 414 192 443
Scott L. Sturm 185 12 5941 32 227 224 241 692 264 692
Peter L. Schmidt 192 6 3465 18 149 180 188 517 242 639
Quinn M. Schmidt 160 32 0 0 0O O 0
4 - Kramer's Meats Lane 34

High High
Name Avg HDCP Pins Gms -1- -2- -3-  Total Game Sers
Aaron J. Presley 190 8 6273 33 185 192 193 570 267 647
Dave Frost 168 25 4039 24 0 211 558
Jerrod E. Laforest 203 0 3663 18 225 176 269 670 269 670
Brent A. Mason 219 0 1975 9 226 181 218 625 248 735
Jason R. Staudacher 181 15 5434 30 179 160 203 542 234 618
Mike Jaynes 183 13 4402 24 196 181 225 602 235 605
Calen R. Douglas bk188 9 923 6 0 198 482
Paul Becerril 112 70 1346 12 0O 186 374
Tyler J. Kramer 181 15 1089 6 0 235 635
Richard J. Giddings bk158 33 804 5 0 181 521
5 - Team Andrzejewski Lane 33

High High
Name Avg HDCP Pins Gms -1- -2- -3-  Total Game Sers
Erik J. Dziurka 161 31 5331 33 165 156 189 510 220 579
Scott M. MacDonald 178 17 5875 33 179 174 160 513 235 628
Brian R. Andrzejewski 174 20 5742 33 159 173 141 473 234 612
Tim M. Andrzejewski 165 28 5445 33 155 132 156 443 221 605
Todd M. Andrzejewski 197 2 5939 30 0 253 677
Steve D. Lambert bk199 0 569 3 205 178 18 569 205 569
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6 - Bourdow Trucking Lane 32

High High
Name Avg HDCP Pins Gms -1- -2- -3-  Total Game Sers
Roger A. Kelly 195 4 5875 30 183 183 184 550 259 645
Joel A. Trautner 137 50 2475 18 0 177 470
Steve Watkins 197 2 4731 24 214 185 184 583 255 672
James M. Basolo 209 0 6900 33 235 169 252 65 275 700
Jonathan Watkins 197 2 5921 30 156 191 227 574 256 652
Casey p. Snyder 205 0 2471 12 222 191 246 659 258 659
Travis J. Hare 172 22 1034 6 0 216 525
Daniel P. Bourdow bk160 32 1053 6 0 210 547
7 -B &J Tool Lane31

High High
Name Avg HDCP Pins Gms -1- -2- -3-  Total Game Sers
Daryl Sampier 168 25 5547 33 155 216 140 511 224 620
Shawn P. Doyle 157 34 2839 18 0 220 522
Mark A. Gwizdala 112 70 3047 27 138 116 162 416 162 416
Ryan J. Gwizdala 175 20 3164 18 0 225 588
David a. Roupe 207 0 5599 27 185 202 221 608 263 671
Andrew E. Gwizdala 209 0 5669 27 206 207 203 616 266 761
Ted c. Thayer 189 8 1135 6 0 235 580
Andy E. Bibbee bk175 20 1065 6 193 190 170 553 193 553
Ronald J. Gwizdala bk195 4 0 0 0O O 0
Michael A. Wagner bk165 28 0 0 0 O 0
8 - Frost Masonary Lane 29

High High
Name Avg HDCP Pins Gms -1- -2- -3-  Total Game Sers
Terry L. Frost 144 44 3457 24 0 175 486
Jim Parks 150 40 4067 27 139 154 128 421 203 517
Mark W. Chambers 165 28 2981 18 192 137 194 523 242 563
Bob Frost 161 31 3883 24 171 168 153 492 190 538
Bob Parks 174 20 4193 24 0 233 589
Kent M. Weiland 188 9 4520 24 139 174 192 505 237 617

Jerry Metzger 160 32 5308 33 189 139 168 496 221 526
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9 - The Diamond Mine Lane 30

High High
Name Avg HDCP Pins Gms -1- -2- -3-  Total Game Sers
Kevin E. Mullins 187 10 5635 30 160 149 171 480 245 650
Justin T. Witkop 144 44 4763 33 122 149 117 388 210 513
Kevin C. Heppner 164 28 5443 33 143 131 170 444 235 658
Cody A. Eberlin 166 27 5510 33 211 145 203 559 247 575
Bradley J. MacKenzie 9 84 1708 18 79 112 65 256 134 338
Aric P. Richard 204 0 2457 12 0 279 718
Erik R. Figge bk104 76 581 6 0 120 313
Lee E. Khoury bk122 62 0 0 0 O 0
10 - Graff Guys Lane 36

High High
Name Avg HDCP Pins Gms -1- -2- -3-  Total Game Sers
Ben P. Reder 170 24 4608 27 194 17 181 550 217 564
Dan K. Donnelly 125 60 3764 30 103 115 97 315 198 459
Jaren R. Edsall 173 21 3117 18 0 211 548
Daniel A. Timm 187 10 6199 33 225 225 182 632 245 672
Blake M. Symon 212 0 6381 30 204 180 224 608 278 738
Tyler J. Eaton 92 86 1111 12 97 102 79 278 112 300

Cordal Morris 103 77 311 3 0 119 311
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This Week's Statistics

Men

How many people bowled 49

Number of games bowled 147
Actual average of week's scores 175.56

How many games above average 67

How many games below average 79
Pins above/below average per game 1.71

How many people raised average 24
by this amount 2.16

How many people went down 25
by this amount -1.91
League average before bowling 174.36
League average after bowling 174.44
Change in league average 0.08

800s -

775s -

750s 1

725s -

700s -

675s 1

650s 3

625s 2

600s 5

575s 3

550s 9

525s 1

500s 8

475s 3

450s 2

425s 3

400s 4

below 400 4

300s -

275s 1

250s 2

225s 14

200s 20

175s 411

150s 34

125s 21

100s 9

below 100 5
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Team Average vs Avg of Scores
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11/24/2022 7:42 pm Page 7 of 7 BLS-2021/PRO 33.06.06 licensed to Rick Dodick



